1/7/2016

Bids System

8 Bidders List

Bid # RFQ No DD2027 (due Aug 25, 2015 4:00 PM)

https://apps.riversideca.gov/bids/bid/bidders/27/RF Q-No-DD2027-Annual-Requirements-for-Pressure-Treated-Douglas-Fir-Utility-Poles

Date
Subscribed

. 08/12/2015

9:21 AM

08/12/2015
10:12 AM

08/12/2015
10:45 AM

08/12/2015
6:02 PM

08/13/2015
1:37 PM

08/14/2015
11:30 AM

Company
Name

McFarland
Cascade
Holdings,
Inc.

HD Supply

OneSource
Distributors

Onvia, Inc.

Bridgewell
Resources

Judge
Netting Inc.

Address

1640 Marc
Avenue

2385
Railroad
St

3951
Oceanic
Dr

509 Olive
Way, Suite
400

10200 SW
Greenburg
Road
#500

427 E.
17th
Street
#489

City

Tacoma

Corona

Oceanside

Seattle

Tigard

Costa
Mesa

Bids System

State Zip
WA  98421-
2939

CA 92880
Ca 92056
WA 98101
OR 97223
Ca 92627

Phone

253-597-
3311

9513103720

909-234-
9972

206-373-
9500

800-246-
3408

714-265-
2200

11


mailto:pbecerril@riversideca.gov?bcc=PAgnelli@stella-jones.com,juan.zuniga@hdsupply.com,mcarr@1sourcedist.com,sourcemanagement2@onvia.com,mrowan@bridgewellres.com,dan@judgenetting.com,&subject=RE:%20City%20of%20Riverside%20Bid%20No.%20RFQ%20No%20DD2027

